TIME-TABLE OF UG SEMESTER-I (Due & Main) EXAM 2024-25 (DEC-2024)

%/\v/

TIME :12:00 PM TO 03:00 PM
DAY & DATE B.Com. SEM-| B.Sc. SEM-I B.A. SEM-I B.A. SEM-1 . B.A. (Hons.)
{REG & NC) {REG & NC) (REG) (NC) SEM-1
Wednesday, 5 February, 2025 ; MI;EARV ;
- PUBLIC PUBLIC
day, 10 Feb , 2025 BA CHEMISTRY
Monday, ebruary, oM ADM. ADM.
: ; 1 PHYSICS |
Wednesday, 12 February, 2025 EAFM ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
ZOOLOGY 7
MATHS MATHS MATHS
iday, 14 Feb , 202 ; RRe i : | : @
Friday conary. 2023 i BOTANY PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
: : HINDI HINDI
Manday, 17 February, 2025 | uterature LITERATURE
Wednesday, 19 February, 2025 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Friday, 21 February, 2025 (AEC) (AEC) (AEC)
: ; HINDI HINDI HINDI
SKILL SKILL SKILL
Monday, 24 February, 2025 ENHANCEMENT | ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE COURSE
: T VALUE VALUE VALUE
Thursday, 27 February, 2025
rsday, ebruary, ADDED COURSE | ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
DRAWING & PNT.
: GPEM : 5
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY |\ cic.sitar| COMPULSORY GEOGRAPHY -
- Saturday, 1 March, 2025 {AEC) (AEC) ||_\m i (AEC) POLITICAL Sci-1
: ENGLISH ENGLI ! d ENGLISH =
GLISH EAL GLIS HISTORY-1
PHYSICAL EDU.
Monday, 3 March, 2025 i . HISTORY : .
0y ENGLISH ENGLISH
W , 5 March, 2025
_ oppuiduy. S hia LITERATURE LITERATURE
. POLITICAL 4
Friday, 7 March, 2025
ket i SCIENCE
s HOME SCIENCE | HOME SCIENCE
Monday, 10 March, 2025 -
Dihechide 3 PSYEHOLOGY | _PSycHOLOGY
Saturday, 15 March, 2025 SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
: COMPUTER
; SCIENCE URDU
Monday, 17.Ma rch, 2025 URDY SANSKRTT
SANSKRIT
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Wednesday, 19 March, 2025 [AEC) {AEC)
; ENGLISH s ENGLISH
Friday, 21 March, 2025 HISTORY g
: 3 d GEOGRAPHY -lI
Monday, 24 March, 2025 POLITICAL SCI. POLITICAL Sci-Il
HISTORY-I
; COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
- Wednesday, 26 March, 2025 (AEC) (AEC) -
: £ HINDI HINDI
SKILL SKILL
Friday, 28 March, 2025 ENHANCEMENT ! ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE
Saturday, 29 March, 2025 VALUE WHLUE
ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
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REVISED TIME-TABLE OF UG SEMESTER-Il (Main) EXAM 2024-25 (DEC-2024)

TIME :12:00 PM TO 03:00
DAY & DATE B.Com.SEM-l | B.Sc. SEM-M B.A. SEMHII B.A. SEM-I B.A. (Hons.)
(REG&NC) | (REG & NC) (REG) (NO) SEM-I
Thursday, 6 February, 2025 COMPUTER
SCIENCE
Saturday, 8 February, 2025 ABST CHEMISTRY HOME SCIENCE | HOME SQIENCE
Tuesday, 11 February, 2025 EAFM  |PHYsicszooogy| ' oBuC PUBLIC
ADM. ADM.
Thursday, 13 February, 2025 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
MATHS GEOGRAPHY -
Saturday, 15 February, 2025 BADM BOTANY MATHS MATHS POUTICAL Sci-
: HISTORY-l
Tuesday, 18 February, 2025 HISTORY HISTORY
HIND!
Thursday, 20 February, 2025 HIND! LITERATURE
LITERATURE UROU
URDU
Saturday, 22 February, 2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH
UITERATURE LITERATURE
MDC MDC MDC
Tuesday, 25 February, 2025 | (Multi Disciplinary (Muiti Disciplinary (Mutti Disciplinary
Course) Course) Course)
SKILL SKILL SKILL
Friday, 28 February, 2025 ENHANCEMENT | ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE COURSE
T _4Ma rch, 2025 VALUE VALUE VALUE
g, ADDED COURSE | ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
Thursday, 6 March, 2025 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
MILITARY
Saturday, 8 March, 2025 SCL. SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
T“““",n 3 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY
POLITICAL POLITICAL
Wednesday, 12 March, 2025 SCIENCE SCIENCE
DRAWING & PNT.
GPEM “ .
= 18 — IND. MUSIC-SITAR POEO I.mmCALWISa-II v-
uesday, 18 March, IND. MUSIC- s '
VOCAL HISTORY-1I
PHYSICAL EDU.
MDC MDC
Thursday, 20 March, 2025 (Multi Disciplinary (Mutti Discipiinary
Course) Course)
VALUE VALUE
Saturday, 22 March, 2025 ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
SKILL SKIL
Tuesday, 25 March, 2025 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE
Thursday, 27 March, 2025 SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
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